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Adiba Enterprises

Amol lshwar Pawar

Ask Tours & Travels

Anupam Agencies

Arthtech Knowledge Solution pvt Ltd

All Tlme Maintenance Services

Balaji Caterers

Brics I ntegrated Services

Bhairavnath Offset & printers

CA Rohan Pawar

Classic Books Distributors

Cnv Labs And Technologies private Limited

Crescent Graphics Pvt Ltd

CET - RSM Finserve Limited /MHCET

Chaitnaya Prakash lngale HUF

Construction Corps

lnterior

E E S A Dr D Y Patit Schoot of Engineering

Gajanan Garden Mangal Karyalaya

Gurukrupa Enterprises

Hardrock Services

Engineering Services

Digital Solutions pvt Ltd

Swapnapurti Services

L and D lnfotech Pvt Ltd

LSV Allied Services

Maharaja Pipes

Mahesh Atmaram Tambare

Nanoor & Associates

Enterprises

Pratham Solutions

Pune Service Hub

Enterprises

R Events Pune

Raj Auto Works

RajviServices

Enterprises

Ricoh

G System

S M Enterprises

S P Burde

Sakal Media Pvt Ltd

Sanas Enoineerino

SCHEDULE 1

92,461.00

6,00,000.00

15,74,407.00

1,60,167.60

6,81,400.00

1 9,1 1 ,1 55.00

12,48,072.40

19,50,651.00

22,67,763.00

5,00,000.00

66,199.00

8,36,000.00

21,919.00

1,58,870.00

18,41,717.00

1,28,144.00

1,97,704.00

33,067.00

23,929.00

18,31,916.00

66,354.00

21,867.00

37,64,1 51 .00

18,4't,766.00

'15,58,661.00

19,41,172.00

1,50,000.00

19,70,430.00

6,00,000.00

'19,20,828.00

19,51,181.00

'18,71 ,733.00

89,440.00

75,000.00

20,000.00

16,73,793.00

19,21 ,303.00

16,211.00

25,530.00

1,24,127.O0 
)

93,800.00

80,000.00
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54
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61

Shree Enterprises

Tours and Travels

Enterprises

Silver Jubilee Motors Ltd

Sake

S P & Associates

Shivraj Services

Haribhau Gadilkar

Suyog Enterprises

Gavane

Team One Technologies pvt Ltd

University Shop

Services

Contractors & Developers

University of Pune

Consulting Services pvt Ltd

Vision Multiservices

Other Creditors

6,020.00

14,75,734.00

1,'19,281.00

1,70,000.00

19,01,384.00

18,70,310"00

18,51,745.00

'18,51,607.00

17,62,626.00

18,22,550.00

3,24,766.00

15,761.00

18,21,927.00

2,19,693.00

1,05,528.00

20,000.00

18,9'1,276.00

1,324.00

SCHEDULE 2

Dr. D.Y. Patil Schoolof Engineering
PROVIS!ON

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
10

Ajeenkya Patil Cr Co-op Soc Ltd

PF contribution Employee/Employer

Caution Money Deposit

Net Salary Payable

ProfessionalTax

Security Deposit

Spring Project Research Expenses
Exam fee Payable

15,316.00

5,38,416.00

45,02,978.00

2,01,27,056.00

77,400.00

32,66,046.09

1 1,59,136.00

9,27,191.50

1,10,349.00
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Dr. D.Y. patil Educationat Enterprises Gharitable Trust.sDr. D.Y. Patil School of Engineering
As on 31st March ,2022
ADVANCES

SCFIEDULE 4

1

2
3

4
5
6
7
8
I

10

Health Education Bureu
lmpacts Digitatpvt Ltd
Kristech Automation
Krishna Hardware & Electrical

93,405.00
9,192.00

40,000.00
58,395.00
31,485.00

1,00,000.00
33,394.00

16,50,000.00
4,94,954.29
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